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Saturday, March 3 9 am - 11 am Elliott Hall, Room 234 Executive MBA Info Session

Saturday, March 3 9 am - 12 pm Oakland Center Business Day for Prospective Students

Tuesday, March 6 9 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Epitec Meet & Greet

Wednesday, March 7 5 pm - 6 pm Elliott Hall, Room 224 EMBA Preparing for Graduate School

Wednesday, March 7 11 am - 1 pm Recreation Center Internship Mixer

Thursday, March 8 9 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab City Year Detroit Meet & Greet

Thursday, March 8 9 am - 12 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Ryder Meet & Greet

Thursday, March 8 11 am - 1 pm Vandenberg Cafeteria Sedgwick Meet & Greet

Tuesday, March 13 12:30 - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Gartner Meet & Greet

Tuesday, March 13 1 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab DTE Energy Meet & Greet

Tuesday, March 13 4 pm - 5 pm Elliott Hall, Stinson Center Job Search Workshop for International Students

Wednesday, March 14 9 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks TelNet Meet & Greet

Wednesday, March 14 1 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks State Farm Meet & Greet

Friday, March 16 10 am - 1 pm Sedgwick - On-Site in Southfield, 
MI

Sedgwick Career Trek

Monday, March 19 5:30 pm - 7 pm Elliott Hall, Room 224 EMBA Graduate Level Career Mixer

Tuesday, March 20 11 am - 1 pm Oakland Center, Banquet Rooms Spring Career Mixer - Featuring Government 
and Non-Profit Organizations

Wednesday, March 21 1 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Speedway Meet & Greet

Wednesday, March 21 5 pm - 7 pm Oakland Center, Banquet Rooms Graduate Open House

Monday, March 26 4:30 pm - 6 pm Elliott Hall, Stinson Center Big Interview Workshop

Tuesday, March 27 4:30 pm - 6 pm Sharf Pavillion College to Career - Spring Networking Event 
Partnered with ACHIEVE

Wednesday, March 28 12 pm - 2 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab Prudential Meet & Greet

Thursday, March 29 1 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Sedgwick Meet & Greet
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